District 24 RBI JR/SR

DATE Day TIME HOME VISITOR
03/11/19 Monday 7:00PM La Sierra Sr Arlanza Sr
03/12/19  Tuesday 6:30PM Canyon Springs Jr Orange Crest Sr
03/13/19 Wednesday 6:30PM Reid Park Jr Moreno Valley Sr
03/16/19 Saturday  10:00AM Arlanza Sr Canyon Springs Jr
03/16/19  Saturday 5:00PM Moreno Valley Sr La Sierra Sr
03/16/19  Saturday 4:00PM Orange Crest Sr Reid Park Sr
03/20/19 Wednesday 6:30PM Moreno Valley Sr Arlanza Sr
03/20/19 Wednesday 6:30PM Reid Park Jr Canyon Spring Jr
03/19/19  Tuesday 7:00PM La Sierra Sr Orange Crest Sr
03/23/19 Saturday  10:00AM Arlanza Sr Reid Park Sr
03/23/19 Saturday 2:00PM Moreno Valley Sr Orange Crest Sr
03/23/19  Saturday 5:00PM Canyon Springs Jr La Sierra Sr
03/26/19  Tuesday 7:00PM La Sierra Sr Arlanza Sr
03/30/19 Saturday  10:00AM Arlanza Sr La Sierra Sr
04/02/19  Tuesday 6:30PM Canyon Spring Jr Moreno Valley Sr
04/03/19 Wednesday 6:30PM Reid Park Jr Orange Crest Sr
04/06/19  Saturday 5:00PM Canyon Springs Jr Reid Park Sr
04/06/19  Saturday 7:00PM Orange Crest Sr Moreno Valley Sr
04/10/19 Wednesday 7:00PM Arlanza Sr Reid Park Sr
04/10/19 Wednesday 6:30PM Orange Crest Sr Moreno Valley Sr
04/10/19 Wednesday 7:00PM La Sierra Sr Canyon Spring Jr
04/13/19 Saturday  10:00AM Arlanza Sr Orange Crest Sr
04/13/19 Saturday  10:00AM Reid Park Jr La Sierra Sr
04/13/19 Saturday 5:00PM Canyon Springs Jr Moreno Valley Sr
04/16/19  Tuesday 7:00PM La Sierra Sr Arlanza Sr
04/17/19 Wednesday 6:30PM Orange Crest Sr Canyon Springs Jr
04/15/19  Monday 6:30PM Reid Park Jr Moreno Valley Sr
04/20/19 Saturday  10:00AM Arlanza Sr Canyon Springs Jr
04/20/19  Saturday 2:00PM Moreno Valley Sr La Sierra Sr
04/20/19 Saturday 7:00PM Orange Crest Sr Reid Park Sr
04/23/19  Tuesday 6:30PM Moreno Valley Sr Arlanza Sr
04/24/19 Wednesday 6:30PM Reid Park Jr Canyon Springs Jr
04/23/19  Tuesday 7:00PM La Sierra Sr Orange Crest Sr
04/27/19 Saturday  10:00AM Reid Park Jr Arlanza Sr
04/27/19  Saturday 2:00PM Moreno Valley Sr Orange Crest Sr
04/27/19 Saturday  12:00PM La Sierra Sr Canyon Springs Jr
05/01/19 Wednesday 7:00PM Arlanza Sr Orange Crest Sr
04/30/19  Tuesday 7:00PM La Sierra Sr Reid Park Sr
05/01/19 Wednesday 6:30PM Moreno Valley Sr Canyon Springs Jr
05/04/19 Saturday  10:00AM Arlanza Sr La Sierra Sr
05/04/19  Saturday 7:00PM Orange Crest Sr Canyon Springs Jr
05/04/19 Saturday 5:00PM Moreno Valley Sr Reid Park Sr
05/08/19 Wednesday 6:30PM Canyon Springs Jr Arlanza Sr



05/07/19  Tuesday 7:00PM La Sierra Sr Moreno Valley Sr
05/08/19 Wednesday 6:30PM Reid Park Jr Orange Crest Sr
05/11/19 Saturday  10:00AM Arlanza Sr Moreno Valley Sr
05/11/19 Saturday 5:00PM Canyon Springs Jr Reid Park Sr
05/11/19 Saturday 5:00PM Orange Crest Sr La Sierra Sr

May 13 - May 18 TOC
05/22/19 Wednesday 7:00PM Arlanza Sr Reid Park Sr
05/22/19 Wednesday 6:30PM Canyon Springs Jr Moreno Valley Sr
05/21/19  Tuesday 7:00PM La Sierra Sr Canyon Springs Jr
05/29/19 Wednesday 7:00PM Arlanza Sr Orange Crest Sr
05/29/19 Wednesday 6:30PM Reid Park Sr La Sierra Sr
05/29/19 Wednesday 6:30PM Canyon Springs Jr Moreno Valley Sr
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